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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Cr.A [Acq] 143-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 150-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 232-
B/2023 With
O/Obj(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 234-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-Narcotics)

Cr.A [Acq] 243-
B/2023 With CrM
74/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

W.P 220-
B/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

Abdul Qadir etc

Muhammad Iqbal

Suleman Khan

Rab Nawaz

Nematullah

Mst Anwar Sultana etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Muhammad Ibrahim

Muhammad Ibrahim

State

State

The State

Sher Ali Khan

M.Ishaq Khattak

M.Ishaq Khattak

A.A.G

A.A.G

A.A.G

Khalid Riaz Khattak, M.Riaz Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28165)

(28184)

(28487)

(28489)

(28503)

(27987)
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EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CM [EH] 166/2023
In COC 102-
B/2019(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

CM [EH] 161/2023
In W.P 1133-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Service)

CM [EH] 152/2023
In W.P 1247-
B/2020(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Deceased
Son Quota))

CM [EH] 154/2023
In W.P 207-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

CM [EH] 155/2023
In W.P 388-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Termination)

Dr.Farooq Jamil

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Mir Jahan Shah etc

Court No: 1

Rehan Ullah

Asadullah

Shafiud Din

Ihsanullah

Bannu woolen Mills

Shakirullah Khan

Masood Ur Rahman Wazir, Syed
M.Mehsood

M.Tariq Qureshi

M.Tariq Qureshi

Farman Ali Khan Mitta Khel, Bilal
Ahmad Kakaizai

Hafiz M.Hanif

M.Tariq Qureshi

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(17163)

(21746)

(22073)

(22716)

(25940)
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EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

1.

2.

CM [EH] 167/2023
In W.P 709-
B/2022(Local-
Development
Authorities-
Establishment-
Improvement of
Towns)

CM [EH] 153/2023
In W.P 742-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

CM [EH] 159/2023
In W.P 240-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Other
Quota))

C.R 71-
B/2017(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 76-B/2017
With CM
139/2022(Decree-
Partition)

Federation of Pakistan etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of Kp etc

Mukhtiar Zaman

Hassan Zaman etc

Court No: 1

Khan Azam Khan etc

M.Arif Khan

Mst Anber Firdous

Shafi Zaman

Khan Sarwar etc

Pir Shahan Liaqat Sayyed

M.Tariq Qureshi

Masood Iqbal Khattak, M.Rasheed
Khan Wazir

M.Aurangzeb Khan Mohabat Khel

Abdul Waheed Ayaz

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(26869)

(24200)

(28041)

(11790)

(11840)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

C.R 109-
B/2017(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 154-
B/2017(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 6-B/2018 With
CM 04/2018 [N] &
41/2018(Decree-
Declaration)

W.P 536-B/2021
With CM 378/2022
& IR(Writ
Petitions-Family)

W.P 304-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Family)

W.P 479-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Others)

Mushtaq Ahmad etc

M.Akbar Khan

TMA etc

Saifullah etc

M.Niaz etc

Kalam Khan etc

Court No: 1

C.R 113/2017

W.P 450/2022

Mir salam etc

Aisha Bibi etc

Mir salim 

Saadullah Jan

Faqir Muhammad Naseer

Tahira Yasmeen etc

Ayesha

Mst Roshana Bibi

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

M.Tariq Qureshi, Rahmanullah,
Nandar Khan

H.Zafar Iqbal, Waris Fahim

M.Ishaq Khattak

Asifullah Khan

Amirullah Khan Wazir

Malik Akhtar Nawaz Khattak

Irfanullah Marwat

Noor Gul Khan Marwat, Ikramullah
Khan

M.Rasheed Khan Wazir, M.Ajmal
Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

Mushtaq Ahmad 

Muhammad Niaz

V/s

V/s
Sardar Naeem

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

(12283)

(12869)

(13607)

(23579)

(25660)

(26209)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

9.

10.

11.

1.

2.

W.P 486-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 764-B/2022
With IR(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 6-B/2023
With CM
68/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

CrM [Qua] 3-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Quashment-
Orders)

CrA [S.Sen] 252-
B/2022 With CM
17/2023 &
64/2023(Criminal
Appeal-Short
Sentence)

Asmat khatoon etc

Asifa Bibi etc

Mst Umer Jana etc

SHO PS YKS

Muhammad Ishaq etc

Court No: 1

CrM [Qua] 9/2023

CrR 1/2023

The State

The State etc

(Date By Court)

Younas Khan

Kalimullah

Safdar Ali Khan

Rehman Ullah

Rahmatullah etc

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

Waris Fahim

Umer Qayum Khan

Khalid Riaz Khattak

Zia Ur Rehman Kazi

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

Sabir Hussain

Muhammad Ishaq

V/s

V/s

Bashir Ahmad Khattak

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

(26233)

(27031)

(27281)

(27366)

(27196)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

CrA [S.Sen] 97-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-PPC)

CrA [S.Sen] 108-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-PPC)

CrA [S.Sen] 139-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-
Narcotics)

Cr.A [Acq] 202-
B/2021(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

CM 101/2021 [N] &
188/2023 In W.P
162-B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Others)

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

MBR KP etc

Court No: 1

CrR 22/2023

CrR 24/2023

CrA [S.Sen] 116/2023

Habib Ur Rahman etc

Sher Ali Khan etc

State etc

Imtiaz Khan

Sher Ali Khan

Khaliq Dad

Rafiullah

Malik Zoo Marjan

Abid Anwar Khattak

Salahud Din Khan Marwat

A.A.G

Malik Rahman Khattak

M.Nisar Khan Sokari, Khan Zada
Khattak

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

Pir Shahan Liaqat Sayyed

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

iii

Ihsanullah Khan

Ihsanullah Khan

Habib Ur Rahman

V/s

V/s

V/s

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

Salahud Din Khan Marwat

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

(27854)

(27955)

(28132)

(24651)

(22572)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

8.

9.

CM 131/2023 [N],
69/2023 [N],
62/2023  In C.R
152-
B/2022(Decree-
Declaration)

W.P 281-B/2022
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

Faqir Muhammad Umer etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

C.R 151/2022

Faqir Muhammad Umer

Faqir Muhammad Ahmad Khan

Manzoor Sadiq

Syed Mastan Ali Zaidi, M.Raziq
Mughal, M.Ijaz Baloch

Basir Gul Baz

V/s

V/s

i Faqir Muhammad Ahmad Khan
V/s

Syed Mastan Ali Zaidi, M.Raziq
Mughal, M.Ijaz Baloch

(25797)

(25569)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

CrM [BCA] 82-
B/2022(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 126-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 141-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 246-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-Narcotics)

CrR 33-B/2023
With CrM 02/2023
& O/Obj(Criminal
Revision-Against
Interim Orders)

Rev in WP 3-
B/2023(Writ
Petitions-Review)

Hafiz Muhammad Imran

The State etc

Saifullah

Arshad Khan

Muhammad Rafiq etc

Ansa Rahim

Court No: 2

State

Khushal Khan

State

The State

Sardar Jan etc

Hidayat ur Rehman

A.A.G

M.Rasheed Khan Wazir

A.A.G

A.A.G

Aslam Khan Machan Khel

Hidayat Ur Rehman

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(27149)

(28063)

(28161)

(28505)

(28508)

(28129)
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MOTION CASES

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

7.

1.

2.

3.

4.

W.P 345-B/2023
With CM
201/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 619-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 98-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Family)

W.P 219-B/2022
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Family)

W.P 236-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Family)

Kausar Noor etc

Eid Rahman etc

Mehboobur Rahman etc

Arshad Javid etc

Karimullah etc

Court No: 2

W.P 160/2022

Malika Zaitoon etc

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

Tamjeedullah Shah

Fazal Subhan etc

Mst.Malika Zaitoon etc

Ansa Gul

Noor Shayat Bibi

Fazl-e-hadi

Abdullah Khattak

Abid Anwar Khattak

Khush Ameer Khattak, Farman
Khan

Ahmad Jan Khattak

Umer Daraz Khattak

H.Malik Rahman Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Mehboobur Rahman
V/s

Umer Daraz Khattak

(28430)

(23897)

(25046)

(25372)

(25430)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

W.P 298-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Family)

W.P 21-
B/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 65-
B/2023(Minining
Concession-
Lease)

W.P 148-B/2023
With CM
86/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 188-
B/2023(Civil-
Others)

Jahangir Khan etc

Mst Naheed Akhtar through
Naseem Akhtar etc

Mst Bushra etc

Mst Bas Nazida

Muhammad Raza etc

Court No: 2

W.P 59/2023

W.P 245/2023

Muhammad Zaman

Zeenat Zeeshan etc

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

Mst.Musarrat Jahan etc

Arifullah Khan

Sohan

Saeed Ullah Khan

Zeenat Zeeshan

M.Tariq Qureshi

Umer Qayum Khan

Zahidul Haq

M.Nisar Khan Sokari

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

Arif Ullah Khan

Muhammad Raza etc

V/s

V/s

Umer Qayum Khan

Muslim Jan

(25638)

(27352)

(27468)

(27721)

(27878)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

10.

1.

2.

3.

4.

C.R 107-B/2022
With CM
231/2022(Decree-
Preemption)

CrM [BA] 278-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 307-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 308-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 298-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

Sher Nawaz etc

State etc

Raza Khan etc

Raza Khan etcc

State etc

Court No: 2

C.R 124/2022

Sher Nawaz etc

M.Shaheedullah etc

Zakirullah

Naseemullah

Abdul Razaq

Abdullah

H.Umer Daraz Khan, Malik Akhtar
Nawaz Khattak

M.Shoaib Khan

Muhammad Usman Khan

Sultan Mehmood Khan

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Haq Nawaz etc
V/s

Umer Daraz Khattak

(25487)

(28378)

(28526)

(28527)

(28470)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Cr.A [Acq] 121-
B/2021(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

CrR 33-
B/2021(Criminal
Appeal-Criminal
Revision)

C.R 157-B/2010
With CM
124/2023(Decree-
Others)

C.R 49-
B/2016(Decree-
Possession)

W.P 701-
B/2018(Writ
Petitions-Others)

The State etc

Sher Azam

Muhammad Nawaz

Lal Khanan etc

Umer Khitab etc

Court No: 2

(Date By Court)

Umer Sher Khan etc

M.Iqbal

Taj Ali Khan

Taj Muhammad

Wazir Badshah etc

Habibullah Khan

Akbarullah Khan Wazir

M.Qasim Khan Khattak, Abdul
Kabir Khan

Abdul Jabbar Khattak

Ahmad Jan Khattak

Inamullah Khan Kakki

Muslim Jan, Sakhi Janan Khattak

Masood Iqbal Khattak, H.Umer
Daraz Khan, Gul Nawab Khan

Abdul Kabir Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(23654)

(23567)

(1872)

(9178)

(14985)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

10. RFA 10-B/2019
With CM 15/2019
[N] & 21/2023(Civil
Appeal-Regular
First
Appeal(RFA))

M.Tahir Zaman

Court No: 2

RFA 11/2019

RFA 18/2019

Principal Lakki College etc

M.Tahir Zaman etc

VC UST Bannu etc Hamed Khan, Kaleemullah Khan

Aslam Khan Machan Khel, Waris
Fahim

V/s

i

ii

M.Tahir Zaman

Khalid Mansoor etc

V/s

V/s

Waris Fahim, Sheikh Fazalur
Rahman

Aslam Khan Machan Khel

Aslam Khan Machan Khel, Hamed
Khan, Kaleemullah Khan

Waris Fahim, Hamed Khan,
Kaleemullah Khan

(17756)


